A ® 6PKO
k BYDGOSKI

Miejsce

10

11

12

13

14

15

FESTIWAL
BIECOWY

Team

Bydgoskie z6twie

Asseco active team
SUPRAVIS

#slimakibarcin

Akademia Mistrzéw Sportu

KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ

PGB Sportowa Paczka
Biegaj z Debami

UG Osielsko

Wkurw_Team
#WiecejSprzetuNizTalentu
Bydgoszcz na Start

Moldy Unicorns

PARTYZANCI

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

Dystans:

Zawodnik_1

DERING TOMASZ
RACIBORSKI GRZEGORZ
PRIETZ BARTOSZ
PASZKIET REMIGIUSZ
LASSAK BARTOSZ
IGNACZAK JAROSLAW
tUCZAK PAWEL
MOROSZCZAK BOGUMIL
ZAJAC TOMASZ
DUCHINSKI WOICIECH
CZAPLICKI BARTLOMIE]
ZDUNKIEWICZ MARCIN
GRAPATYN PIOTR
JAMROZIK GRZEGORZ

KUSZYNSKA AGNIESZKA

10km

Czas_1

00:40:13
00:47:41
00:45:44
00:46:03
00:47:17
00:44:08
00:42:01
00:43:59
00:53:49
00:44:38
00:54:40
00:54:50
00:54:49
00:59:00

00:59:09

Zawodnik_2

DERING HANNA
SZULC tUKASZ

KAZMIRSKI DARIUSZ

CABANSKA KATARZYNA CABANSKA

KRUCZKOWSKA - LASSAK ANITA

MAGON EMILIA

LUCZAK ANNA
WINKLEWSKI TOMASZ
CZARNECKI MICHAL
JEDLINSKI JANUSZ
PODLASINSKI WOJCIECH
BABOLEWSKI LUKASZ
ZNANIECKI WOJCIECH
JAMROZIK-KAPELA BASIA

DEBOWSKA MAGDALENA

Czas_2

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

47:26

48:00

48:35

51:31

:49:54

53:35

50:47

55:48

59:37

55:24

55:55

55:42

59:01

59:10

Zawodnik_3

SZEWCZYKOWSKI GRZEGORZ

BRZEZINSKI LUKASZ
BERES MARCIN
KUJAWA ROGER
WEBER HANNA

FUZ GABRIELA
ROZYCKI SLAWOMIR
SZTEJKA JOLANTA
POLACKA JADWIGA
BILAWSKA ANNA
ZGORSKI MACIE]
ZDUNKIEWICZ HANIA
PRZYBYLSKI MARIUSZ
DOMANSKI PATRYK

IGLOWSKI TOMASZ

Czas_3

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

01:

00:

01:

00:

00:

01:

00:

01:

51:

49:

52:

Silg

57:

55

00:

01:

55:

01:

57

578

06:

59:

07:

21

31

00

144

34

50

50

18

142

30

08

01

14

Czas laczny

02:18:40
02:25:40
02:26:40
02:29:05
02:34:11
02:35:36
02:36:10
02:36:36
02:45:27
02:45:33
02:47:46
02:48:15
02:56:39
02:57:02

03:05:33



